King Charles Business Park, 0ld Newton Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQl2 6UT.
www . countrybusdevon.co.uk e-mail:info@countrybusdevon.co.uk
Telephone: 01626 833664 Facsimile: 01626 835648

Exeter — Union Road circular via Pennsylvania Road

Exeter Sidwell St (Stand 25)
Beech Avenue

Union Road, Sylvan Park
Exeter Cheeke Street

Exeter Paris Street

O o txt 84268

www.traveline.info

traveline 0871 200 22 33

public transport info calls from landlines cost 10p per minute

[ Timetable Information

O Lost Property
[ Vacancies
O Complaints

10:20
10:25
10:27

10:34

[ Excursions

[ 16 to 78 seat vehicles
[ Private Hire

[ Wheelchair Access

0800 954 8975

11:20
11:25
11:27
11:35

Freephone

12:30
12:35
12:37

12:44

U

Monday — Saturday
(except Public Holidays)
From 21% September 2015

Devon

County Council



