

King Charles Business Park, Old Newton Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UT.
www.countrybusdevon.co.uk e-mail:info@countrybusdevon.co.uk
Telephone: 01626 833664 Facsimile: 01626 835648

☐ Timetable Information☐ Lost Property

■ Vacancies

☐ Complaints

□ Excursions□ 16 to 78 seat vehicles□ Private Hire

☐ Private Hire
☐ Wheelchair Access

0800 954 8975

Freephone

Monday – Saturday (except Public Holidays) From 21st September 2015

Exeter – Union Road circular via Pennsylvania Road

Exeter Sidwell St (Stand 25)	10:20	11:20	12:30	
Beech Avenue	10:25	11:25	12:35	
Union Road, Sylvan Park	10:27	11:27	12:37	
Exeter Cheeke Street	-	11:35	-	
Exeter Paris Street	10:34	-	12:44	





